
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
56 
65 

177 
5 

33 
121 
88 
42 

Name 
Julio Fortunato 

Raphael Santos 

Marcelo Skaf 

Osvaldo "Duende" 

Luis Bertoli 

Wesley Lima 

Vanderlei Pinho 

Victor Villaverde 

Equipe 
Sport Plus Racing 

TRC PERFORMACE 

Racer X 

DRT 

TRC PERFORMACE 

Colorado Race Team 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Cerciari Racing 

Moto 
BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Class 
EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

Sub Class 
EVO PRO 

EVO PRO 

EVO PRO 

EVO PRO 

EVO PRO/LIGHT 

EVO PRO/LIGHT 

EVO PRO 

Overall BestTm 
1:27.410 

1:27.485 

1:27.572 

1:28.712 

1:29.449 

1:30.264 

1:32.082 

1:33.035 

Diff 
3.255 

3.330 

3.417 

4.557 

5.294 

6.109 

7.927 

8.880 

Gap 
0.185 

0.075 

0.087 

0.316 

0.737 

0.815 

1.818 

0.953 

In Session 
2o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

1o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

2o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

1o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

1o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

1o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

2o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

1o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 
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6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

1o,2o CLASSIF EVO 

AUTODROMO DE POTENZA 3,200 km 


